
Paß-
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

1 9 Stöver, Eike WTC - Team Altona A 25 23 25 23 25 121 25 146

2 15 Hackmann, Burkhard WTC - Team Altona A 24 25 22 24 23 118 25 143

3 7 Ruthe, Christian WTC - Bad Salzuflen A 25 23 23 24 22 117 22 139 13

4 17 Schach, Frank WTC - Team Altona A 24 23 21 24 25 117 22 139 12

5 6 Obermeier, Cord WTC - Bad Salzuflen A 24 24 23 25 22 118 21 139 1

6 29 Bethke, Arno SSC - Schale A 24 22 21 25 24 116 21 137

7 37 Hanken, Erik WTC - Team Altona A 23 22 25 23 22 115 115

8 16 Hapke, Torsten WTC - Team Altona A 23 23 21 22 24 113 113

9 18 Thale, Dirk WTC - Team Altona A 23 23 21 23 22 112 112

10 24 Jaspers, Wesley Elan A 22 24 23 21 22 112 112

11 36 Nienkerk, Gernot WTC - Team Altona A 23 23 19 21 24 110 110

12 31 Meyer zu Hölsen, Chr. WTC - Bad Salzuflen A 22 25 21 20 21 109 109

13 5 Harms, Eiko Jade-Wurftaubenclub A 20 25 19 19 20 103 103

1 21 Wejnen, Dirk Elan B 24 21 23 23 23 114 21 135

2 11 Helmes, Karl-Heinz SSC - Schale B 19 22 25 21 24 111 22 133

3 38 Rathje, Jens WTC- Rendsburg B 21 22 23 23 21 110 22 132 3

4 35 Garling, Kurt WTC- Rendsburg B 21 23 21 23 23 111 21 132 2

5 3 Kühlert, Steffen WTC - Bad Salzuflen B 23 22 19 23 23 110 21 131

6 20 Wülpern, Uwe JWC - Osterholz B 16477 23 21 20 20 23 107 22 129

7 28 Veraart, Aldo Elan B 23 21 21 17 23 105 105

8 8 Mönch, Ekkehard WTC - Bad Salzuflen B 23 22 20 21 19 105 105

9 14 Kurmann, Bernd WTC - Team Altona B 20 21 21 20 22 104 104

10 13 Hapke, Hans-Ludwig WTC - Team Altona B 17 23 22 21 18 101 101

11 12 Revermann, Hermann WTC - Team Altona B 19 21 18 19 23 100 100

12 26 Goos, Jos Belgien B 19 21 19 18 21 98 98

13 19 Meierdirks, Till JWC - Osterholz B 61854 20 21 19 18 18 96 96

1 4 Meier, Marvin WTC - Bad Salzuflen C 17 20 20 22 20 99 23 122

2 2 Reineke, Philipp WTC - Bad Salzuflen C 19 18 18 20 19 94 20 114 4

3 39 Priegann, Ralf WTC- Rendsburg C 21 15 20 22 21 99 15 114 3

4 10 Voth, Viktor WTC - Bad Salzuflen C 18 20 16 19 22 95 19 114 1

5 30 Meyer zu Hölsen, K.G WTC - Bad Salzuflen C 18 18 23 20 16 95 18 113

6 23 Kraak, Bianca Holland C 17 17 19 21 20 94 17 111

7 27 van Loon Belgien C 16 21 14 22 20 93 93
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8 32 Meyer, Frederick WTC - Bad Salzuflen C 16 20 19 19 18 92 92

9 34 Blum, Christian WTC - Bad Salzuflen C 17 18 21 20 16 92 92

10 40 Möller, Jörn WTC- Rendsburg C 14 20 18 20 18 90 90

11 22 Nikolaus, Jürgen LWC Lauterbach C 12 15 19 20 20 86 86

12 25 Menna, Fileno SSC - Schale C 16 17 17 17 18 85 85

13 33 Begemann, Dorothea WTC - Bad Salzuflen C 13 21 12 16 16 78 78

14 1 Begemann, Dieter WTC - Bad Salzuflen C 18 21 18 57 57



Start-

9 Stöver, Eike 121

16 Hapke, Torsten 113

15 Hackmann, Burkhard 118

6 Obermeier, Cord 118

7 Ruthe, Christian 117

8 Mönch, Ekkehard 105

17 Schach, Frank 117

18 Thale, Dirk 112

36 Nienkerk, Gernot 110

21 Wejnen, Dirk 114

24 Jaspers, Wesley 112

28 Veraart, Aldo 105

38 Rathje, Jens 110

39 Priegann, Ralf 99

35 Garling, Kurt 111
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Platz: Verein:

1 WTC - Team Altona 

WTC - Bad Salzuflen 

10.08.2013

Lückhausen
125 Scheiben Skeet

Name: Treffer: Gesamt:

2

A
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Mannschaftsergebnis:

Klasse:

WTC - Team Altona 3

4

5

Elan 

A


